Roles in the Project

Name Affiliation email address Objective 1 Objective 2 Objective 3
survey literature review DDD per package calculator
Giuseppe Roberto ARS Toscana giuseppe.roberto@ars.toscana.it responsible participant
Rosa Gini ARS Toscana rosa.gini@ars.toscana.it participant responsible
Mina Tadrous University of Toronto participant responsible participant
Elisabetta Poluzzi University of Bologna elisabetta.poluzzi@unibo.it participant participant
Department of Epidemiology ASL
Ursula Kirchmayer Roma 1, Lazio regional Health participant participant
Service
Robert Vander Stichele University of Ghent robert.vanderstichele@ugent.be participant participant
Bjorn Wettermark Uppsala university bjorn.wettermark@farmaci.uu.se participant
lise Truter Nelson Mandela University participant participant
. University Medical Centre Utrecht - .
Carlos E. Duran / National University of Colombia participant participant
Luciane Cruz Lopes ggmirsny pfiSorccabaliSag luslopesbr@gmail.com participant participant
Danielle Santos Fede‘ral University of Rio de dani.farma84@gmail.com participant
Janeiro
. NEPI foundation and Linkdping . . .-
Mikael Hoffmann Uy mikael.hoffmann@nepi.net participant
Gillian Caughey University of South Australia participant
Lotte Rasmussen University of Southern Denmark participant
Macarius Donneyong The Ohio State University donneyong.1@osu.edu participant
Hege Blix ::;rt/:glan jostitieleipublic hege.salvesen.blix@fhi.no participant participant
. e Area de Farmacologia, Fundacién . -
Martin Cafas FEMEBA, macanaso@gmail.com participant
Juan Roldan Ig;it:::to de Salud P(blicade jroldan@ispch.cl participant
LYSIEN IVANIA .
RANO lysien.zambrano@unah.edu.hn
JUET Gl SR juanc.sanchez@live.com
Salaado ! ’ :
Giulia Hyeraci ARS Toscana giulia.hyeraci@ars.toscana.it participant
. Facultad de Medicina, . A -
Maite Inthamoussu Universidad de la|Republica maite.intha.fer@gmail.com participant
. Facultad de Medicina, " . -
Noelia Speranza Universidad de la Republica noeliasperanza@gmail.com participant
Facultad de Medicina,
Karla Vizcarra Universidad Privada San Juan karla.vizcarra@upsjb.edu.pe participant participant
Bautista
Univiversty Medical Center of j.rieraamau@umeutrechtnl /
Judit Riera Arnau Utrecht/ Vall d'Hebron University Jneraz y Participant participant participant if applicable
X judit.riera@vallhebron.cat
Hospital
Facultad de Medicina,
José Salvador Carrillo Universidad Privada San Juan jose.salvador@upsjb.edu.pe participant
Bautista
Anna Girardi ARS Toscana anna.girardi@ars.toscana.it participant
Epidemiology and Health A - -
Svetlana V. Doubova Services Research Unit, IMSS svetlana.doubova@gmail.com participant participant
Martin A. Urtasun Area de Farmacologia, Fundacion martinurtasun@yahoo.com.ar participant
FEMEBA,
Facultad de Ciencias Medicas,
Gustavo H. Marin Universidad Nacional de La Plata gmarin2009@gmail.com participant
- CONICET
Leibniz Institute for Prevention
Oliver Scholle Research and Epidemiology — scholle@leibniz-bips.de participant
BIPS
Lily Iracema Gordillo Alas MLl EG 6l Sl FLilEy Igordillo@mspas.gob.gt participant
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